
Foundation Cristiana Malama Trophy by Tenis Con
Tennis Europe Junior Tour

Week of

21 APR 2025
City,Country

Slobozia, ROU

ORDER OF PLAY Wednesday 23 Apr 
2025

Tourn. Key

TE-ROU-17A-2025
Referee 

Dragos Moisi  

Court 5
Not Before 09:30

BS 12 RR3 

Andrei GRIGUTA (ROU)
vs.

Ates Tunakan TEMIZ (TUR)

Court 6
Not Before 09:30

BS 12 RR3 

Ruan Stefan COMAN (ROU)
vs.

Marius LEHADUS (ROU)

Court 7
Not Before 09:30

GS 12 RR3 

Sara Nicole VASILESCU (ROU)
vs.

Anais Rebeca CEAMURU (ROU)

Court 8
Not Before 09:30

BS 12 RR3 

ESTEBAN SIMULESCU (FRA)
vs.

Ianis HANTIG (ROU)

Court 9
Not Before 09:30

BS 12 RR2 

Tudor Mihail VLASCU (ROU)
vs.

Daniel VASEV (BUL)

Court 10
Not Before 09:30

BS 12 RR3 

Dzihan MUSTAFA (BUL)
vs.

Robert Stefan REINER (ROU)

Court 11
Not Before 09:30

BS 12 RR3 

David Andrei ENEA (ROU)
vs.

Carol DARIE AVORNICITEI (ROU)

1

Not Before 10:30
BS 12 RR3 

Robert Sebastian CADAR (ITA)
vs.

Matei STANEASA (ROU)

Not Before 10:30
BS 12 RR3 

Dani VAN DER LECQ (NED)
vs.

Rares Alexandru TANASELE (ROU)

Not Before 10:30
BS 12 RR3 

Matei CROITORU (ROU)
vs.

Alexandru ANDRICA (ROU)

Not Before 10:30
BS 12 RR3 

Mateo Andrei BOCANEALA (ROU)
vs.

Ildar MALAI (MDA)

Not Before 10:30
BS 12 RR3 

George MINKOV (BUL)
vs.

Tudor GIRANCSI (ROU)

Not Before 10:30
BS 12 RR3 

Sergiu Alexandru ONICA (ROU)
vs.

Matei FRUNZA (ROU)

Not Before 10:30
GS 12 RR3 

Anastasia Sophia Elena ALEXANDRU (ROU)

vs.
Luiza Ilinca POPESCU (ROU)

2

Not Before 12:00
GS 12 RR3 

Ramona ALEXEEVA (BUL)
vs.

Ana Isabel CERNAT (ROU)

Not Before 12:00
GS 12 RR3 

Yara DIEKEMA (NED)
vs.

Antonia Maria TUDOR (ROU)

Not Before 12:00
GS 12 RR3 

SU MANDACI (TUR)
vs.

Maria BUTURICI (ROU)

Not Before 12:00
GS 12 RR3 

Andreea NOUR (MDA)
vs.

Ingrid ALEXANDRU (ROU)

Not Before 12:00
GS 12 RR3 

Anghelina MALCOCEAN (MDA)
vs.

Maria NICA (ROU)

Not Before 12:00
GS 12 RR3 

Sahra Nehir TEMIZ (TUR)
vs.

Diana Cristina MUNTEANU (ROU)

Not Before 12:00
GS 12 RR3 

Sara Maria HUIBAN (ROU)
vs.

Varvara LIUBENKO (UKR)

3

Not Before 01:30
GS 12 RR3 

Maria Sara IACOB RIDZI (ROU)
vs.

Megann COLIOF (ROU)

Not Before 01:30
GS 12 RR3 

Erin VAN DE PLASSE (NED)
vs.

Sofia Elena ANGHEL (ROU)

Not Before 01:30
GS 12 RR3 

KATYA REPETTO (ROU)
vs.

Ingrid Maria GUSA (ROU)

Not Before 01:30
GS 12 RR3 

Sofia CANIUSIN (MDA)
vs.

Alexia Maria NEAGU (ROU)

Not Before 01:30
GS 12 RR3 

Luna Sienna-Marie DIMA (GER)
vs.

Ilinca Andreea MARINESCU NETOIU (ROU)

Not Before 01:30
GS 12 RR3 

Ilinca Alexandra STANA (ROU)
vs.

Bige VATANSEVER (TUR)

Not Before 01:30
BS 12 RR3 

Lukas GONDOWIDJAJA (AUT)
vs.

Lorand VAJDA (ROU)

4

Not Before 03:00
BS 12 RR3 

Tudor Stefan ARDELEAN (ROU)
vs.

Razvan-Ionut RAVLIUC (ROU)

Not Before 03:00
BD 12 QF 

George MINKOV (BUL) /
Daniel VASEV (BUL)

vs.
Matei STANEASA (ROU) /

Rares Alexandru TANASELE (ROU)

Not Before 03:00
BD 12 QF 

Sergiu Alexandru ONICA (ROU) /
ESTEBAN SIMULESCU (FRA)

vs.
Ruan Stefan COMAN (ROU) /

Andrei GRIGUTA (ROU)

Not Before 03:00
BD 12 QF 

Alexandru ANDRICA (ROU) /
Tudor Mihail VLASCU (ROU)

vs.
Tudor GIRANCSI (ROU) /

Ioan Eduard PLATON (ROU)

Not Before 03:00
BD 12 QF 

Carol DARIE AVORNICITEI (ROU) /
Robert Stefan REINER (ROU)

vs.
Mateo Andrei BOCANEALA (ROU) /

Matei CROITORU (ROU)

Not Before 03:00
BS 12 RR3 

Mykyta BYELOPOLSKY (UKR)
vs.

Alexandru PUSCA (ROU)

5

After Rest, Not Before 04:30
GD 12 QF 

Andreea NOUR (MDA) /
Sahra Nehir TEMIZ (TUR)

vs.
Ramona ALEXEEVA (BUL) /

Ema Ioana POP (ROU)

After Rest, Not Before 04:30
GD 12 QF 

Maia Ioana MUNTEANU (ROU) /
Antonia Maria TUDOR (ROU)

vs.
SU MANDACI (TUR) /

Bige VATANSEVER (TUR)

After Rest, Not Before 04:30
GD 12 QF 

Ingrid ALEXANDRU (ROU) /
KATYA REPETTO (ROU)

vs.
Varvara LIUBENKO (UKR) /
Diana Cristina MUNTEANU (ROU)

After Rest, Not Before 04:30
GD 12 QF 

Sofia Elena ANGHEL (ROU) /
Natalia-Ioana POPESCU (ROU)

vs.
Yara DIEKEMA (NED) /

Erin VAN DE PLASSE (NED)

6

 Any  match on any court may be moved  Order of Play released  Tournament Director  Referee
 
  22 APR 2025 18:55  Stefan Alexandru  Dragos Moisi 


